
TEXAS DFW COUNCIL  CONTRACTOR MEMBERS

American Electrostatic Painting, Inc. Phone 214/951-0909

155 Prosperity Pkwy. Fax  214/951-0954
Emory, TX 75440 www.americanelectrostaticpainting.com

Mobile E-Mail

S. Doug Harms 214/850-3130 doug@amelectro.biz
Eva Harms 214/641-3069 eva@amelectro.biz

Bounds Paint Co., Inc. Phone 940/382-6223

1911 Virginia St. Fax  940/898-0350

Denton, TX  76209 www.boundspaint.com

Mobile E-Mail

Bill Bounds 940/367-5108 Bill-Bounds@juno.com

Jim Last 940/736/6639 jlast@boundspaint.com

Boyd Hunt Painting Phone 214/455-2105

2934 Glendale Drive

Wylie, TX 75098

Mobile E-Mail

Boyd Hunt boydhuntpainting@aol.com

Buena Vista Painting LLC Phone 940/594-3410

1700 Palo Verde Drive

Denton, TX 76210

Mobile E-Mail

Anthony Salas anthony.salas73@yahoo.com

Carrco Painting Contractors, Inc. Phone 214/624-7560

10944 Alder Circle Dallas, Texas 75238 Fax 214/624-7562

(Mailing) P.O Box 550697 Dallas, TX  75355-0697 www.carrcopainting.com

Mobile E-Mail

Javier F. Huerta jhuerta@carrcopainting.com

Jose Vital jvital@carrcopainting.com

Cesar Colunga ccolunga@carrcopainting.com

Jesse Salas jsalas@carrcopainting.com

Estimating estimating@carrcopainting.com

Cherry Painting Company, Inc. 972-242-4287

2000 Surveyor Blvd Fax  972-242-4287

Carrollton, TX 75006 www.cherrypaint.com

Mobile E-Mail

Zack Cherry zc@cherrypaint.com

Rocky Cherry rc@cherrypaint.com

L. E. Davis, Inc. (Lifetime Member) 214/388-2087

P. O. Box 270162 Fax  214/388-9911

Dallas, TX  75227

Mobile E-Mail

Loyd Davis ma_loy@swbell.net

Marion Davis
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Dyer Painting Co. 254/752-1676

P.O. Box 8415 Fax  254/752-0755

Waco, TX  76714

Mobile E-Mail

Jerry Dyer 254/722.2414 dyerpaintc@aol.com

Randy Dyer

Jack Pitcher

GTB Services, LLC 972/998-2488

453 Rocky Acres Road

Cedar Hill, TX 75104

Mobile E-Mail

Greg Borth gtbservicesdfw@gmail.com

James House Commercial Interiors 972/323-6899

2809 Virgo Lane Fax  972/245-5794

Dallas, TX 75229

Mobile E-Mail

Michael Dodson 214/350-1555 mdodsonjhp@yahoo.com

Jonsco, Inc. 972/323-6899

1225 W. College Avenue, Suite 408 Fax  972/245-5794

Carrollton, TX  75006 www.jonsco.com

Mobile E-Mail

John Zimmerer 972/989-9408 johnz@jonsco.com

Michael Bowen 972/979-8479 mike@jonsco.com

L.E. Travis & Sons, Inc. (210) 653-8695

3400 Nacogdoches Rd., Bldg #2

San Antonio, TX 78217

Mobile E-Mail

Ed Travis EdT@letravis.com

Lone Star Painting 903/498-1120

8842 E Hwy 175

Kemp, TX 75143

Mobile E-Mail

Mark Williams jennifer@lonestarpaintingtx.com

Jennifer Williams mark@lonestarpaintingtx.com

M. Danny Harrison, Inc. 972/494-6989

517 North Fifth Street Fax  972/272-0803

Garland, TX  75040

Mobile E-Mail

Rodney Harrison 469/766-2331 rodney@mdhtx.com

Mike Walker 469/371-8050 mike@mdhtx.com

Jessie Page jessie@mdhtx.com
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Naylor Commercial Interiors, Inc. 972/278-2620

PO Box 671329 Fax  972/840-0399

Dallas, TX 75367 www.naylorcommercial.com

Mobile E-Mail

Josh Naylor (Ext. 29) 214/882.6250 jnaylor@naylorcommercial.com

Marilyn Naylor (Ext. 25) mnaylor@naylorcommercial.com

Betty Mendieta (Ext. 28) bmendieta@naylorcommercial.com

Kim Bradshaw (Ext. 43) 214/882.3469 kbradshaw@naylorcommercial.com

Justin O'Neal (Ext. 48) 214/882.3324 joneal@naylorcommercial.com

James Armstrong (Ext. 42) 214/882.0637 jarmstrong@naylorcommercial.com

Nielsens Painting & Remodeling Company
2804 Hawthorne Lane Phone (214) 400-4585 

McKinney, TX 75071

Mobile E-Mail

Nielsen Hernandez sales@nielsenspr.com 

Parrent Paint & Wallcovering, Inc. Phone 214/357-2248

11056 Shady Trail, Suite 123

Dallas, TX 75229

Mobile E-Mail

Mike Parrent 214/357-2248 mike@ppwdallas.com

Parrent's Painting, Inc. Phone 214/351-0315

11056 Shady Trail, Suite 121 Fax 214/351-5418

Dallas, TX 75229

Mobile E-Mail

Jason Parrent 214/882-0966 jason@parrentspainting.com

Pearson Paint Shop Phone 254/753-1199

1801 Wood Fax  254/753-1391

Waco, TX  76706 www.pearsonpaintshop.com

Mobile E-Mail

Steven Pearson 254/405-2066 pearsonpaintshop@sbcglobal.net

Phillips Painting Phone 972/867-9792

6905 K Avenue Fax 972/422-7373

Plano, TX 75074 www.phillipspainting.com

Mobile E-Mail

Tim Jenkins 972/867-9792 Jason@phillipspainting.com

Pulham Paint, Inc. Phone 214/704-3257

3611 Red Wolf Drive Fax  972/203-9820

Mesquite, TX 75150

Mobile E-Mail

Barrett Pulham bsprayman@aol.com
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Qualtex, Inc. 817/540-3337

906 Stanley Dr. Fax  817/540-3337

Euless, TX  76040

Mobile E-mail

Roger Fisher 817/253-5161 roger@qualtexinc.com

Roger Fisher II 817/253-4148 fisher2@qualtexinc.com

Dean Yowell 817/991-1543 dyowell@qualtexinc.com

Ralph Blackman 817/907-2898 rblackman@qualtexinc.com

Rachel Axton 682/234-1281 raxton@qualtexinc.com

R. L. Harkins, Inc. 972/285-4090

1805 S. Town East Blvd. Fax  972/285-7159

Mesquite, TX  75149 www.rlharkins.com

Mobile E-Mail

David Harkins 214/926-7129 david@rlharkins.com

Donna Harkins 214/926-0007 donna@rlharkins.com

Tom Smoot 469/834-4826 tom@rlharkins.com

Kevin Ely 214/502-0861 kevin@rlharkins.com

Rhonda Brownjohn 214/502-1757 rhonda@rlharkins.com

C.W. Woodard 214/926-7127

Barney Villalobos 214/502-9759

Ray Noteboom Paint Co. Phone 817/447-6700

P.O. Box 1494 Fax  817/447-1234

Burleson, TX  76097-1494

Mobile E-Mail

Steve Noteboom 817-822-6296 steve@rnpaint.com

Larry French 817-822-2421 larry@rnpaintco.com

Dudley Haisler 827-822-5215 dudley@rnpaintco.com

Kris Noteboom 817-707-0848 kris@rnpaintco.com

Royal Painting, Inc. Phone 972/664-1818

1350 E. Arapaho Rd. Suite 130 Fax 972/664-1895 

Richardson, TX 75081 www.royalpaintinginc.com

Mobile E-Mail

Alec Marshi amarshi@royalpaintinginc.com

Service First Painting Phone 469/401-0283 

6920 Marigold Court

Plano, TX 75074 www.servicefirstpainting.com

Mobile E-Mail

Jeffrey Murrey 469/401-0283 jeff@servicefirstpainting.com
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Shahan & Son, Ltd. Phone 214/366-7200

P.O. Box 540877 Fax  214/366-7277

Dallas, TX  75234 www.shahanpaint.com

Mobile E-Mail

Brian Shahan 214/366-7220 brians@shahanpaint.com

Ronnie Wootonn 214/366-7225 ronniew@shahanpaint.com

Mike Sutton 214/366-7245 Mikes@shahanpaint.com

Smiths Painting Phone 972-399-1729

125 S. Irving Heights

Irving, TX 75060 www.smiths-painting.com

Mobile E-Mail

Reggie Smith reggie@smiths-painting.com

SPD Resources, LP Phone 817/283-7325

PO Box 364 Fax 817/283-6960

Hurst, TX 76054 www.spd-contractors.com

Mobile E-Mail

Matt  Schmidt 682/551-7224 matt@spd-contractors.com

Stonehill Commercial Painting, Inc. Phone 817/652-3887

2642 Aero Drive Fax  817/652-3811

Grand Prairie, TX 75052 www.stonehillpainting.com

Mobile E-Mail

Elvis Maldonado 817/343-5066 elvism@stonehillpainting.com

Lynn Gibson lynng@stonehillpainting.com

Sundance Painting, Inc. Phone 214/321-0065

3702 N. Buckner Blvd. Fax  214/321-3553

Dallas, TX  75228

Mobile E-Mail

Roger Smith 214/882-0473 rdales111@aol.com

Randy 214/906-8238

Zach 214/883-7863

Wind Clean Corp 325/625-1899

200 Airport Rd. Fax  325/625-4599

Coleman, TX  76834-6139

Mobile E-Mail

Tim Manley timmanley@windcleancorp.com
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